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List of resource persons 
 

 

Name Topic Contact Details 

Prof. Prabal Roy Chowdhury “Topics in Information Economics 

I” & II 

 

Planning Unit, Indian Statistical Institute, 

Delhi Centre, 7 SJSS Marg, Katwaria Sarai, 

New Delhi 16 

Email: prabalrc1@gmail.com 

Prof. Surender Kumar Bansal “Topics in Environmental 

Economics” 

 

Department of Economics, Delhi School of 

Economics, Delhi University, Delhi 110007 

Email: surender672@gmail.com 

surenderkumarbansal@hotmail.com 

Dr. Subrata Guha 

 

 

“Demand Constraint Growth 

Models” 

 

Centre for Economic Studies and Planning 

(CESP), SSS, 

JNU, New Delhi 

Email:  subrataguha@hotmail.com 

subrata@mail.jnu.ac.in 

Dr. Anirban Kar “New Reserach in Political 

Economy” 

 

Department of Economics, Delhi School of 

Economics, Delhi University, Delhi 110007 

Email: anirban@econdse.org 

Prof. N. R. Bhanumurthy “Issues in Indian Macro 

Economics” 

 

National Institute of Public Finance and 

Policy 

18/2, Satsang Marg, 

Special Instiutional Area, 

New Delhi 110067 

Email: nrbmurthy@gmail.com 

Prof. Arunava Sen Arrow Impossibility Theorem” 

 

Planning Unit, Indian Statistical Institute, 

Delhi Centre, 7 SJSS Marg, Katwaria Sarai, 

New Delhi 16 

Email: asen@isid.ac.in 

 

Dr. Mandira Sharma “Measuring Financial inclusion” 

 

Centre for International Trade and 

Development (CITD), 

SIS, JNU, New Delhi 

Email: sarmam@mail.jnu.ac.in 

Dr. Parikshit Ghosh “Growth & Creative Destruction” 

 

Department of Economics, Delhi School of 

Economics, Delhi University, Delhi 110007 

Email: pghosh@econdse.org 

Dr. Debasis Mondal   
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Prof. Sangeeta Bansal 

 

“Corporate Social Responsibility: 

Economic perspectives” 

Centre for International Trade and 

Development (CITD) 

SIS, JNU, New Delhi 

Email:  sangeeta.bansal7@gmail.com 

sangeeta@mail.jnu.ac.in 

 

Prof. Debasish Mishra 

 

“An Introduction to Game Theory” 

& 

“Market Design” 

 

Planning Unit, Indian Statistical Institute, 

Delhi Centre, 7 SJSS Marg, Katwaria Sarai, 

New Delhi 16 

Email: dmishra@isid.ac.in  

 

Prof. Pranab Banerji Public Policy Retired Professor (IIPA, Delhi) 

Mayur Vihar, Phase - I 

Email: pranab_banerji@hotmail.com 

Dr. Anirban Das Gupta “Structural Transformation in 

Developing Countries” 

Associate Professor, Faculty of Economics, 

Akbar Bhawan, Chanakyapuri, South Asian 

University, New Delhi 110021 

Email: dasgupta@econ.sau.ac.in 

Prof Pradipta Chaudhuri “Why Some Countries are Rich and 

Others are not?” 

& 

“Caste & Class in India” 

Professor, Centre for Economic Studies and 

Planning (CESP), SSS, JNU, New Delhi 

Email: pradiptachaudhury@yahoo.com 

Dr. Sujoy Chakravarty “Behavioral Economic” Centre for Economic Studies and Planning 

(CESP), SSS,JNU, New Delhi 

sujoyc@gmail.com, 

sujoy@mail.jnu.ac.in 

Prof. Pulin Nayak “Aspects of Economic Justice” 

 

Department of Economics, Delhi School of 

Economics, Delhi University, Delhi 110007 

Email: pulin.nayak@gmail.com, 

pulin@econdse.org 

Prof. Kavita Rao “GST and its Impact on Indian 

Economy” 

Professor, National Institute of Public 

Finance and Policy 

18/2, Satsang Marg, 

Special Instiutional Area, 

New Delhi 110067 

Email: kavita.rao@nipfp.org.in 

rkavitarao@yahoo.com 

Prof Biswajit Dhar “ India & FTAs” Centre for Economic Studies and Planning 

(CESP), SSS,JNU, New Delhi 

Email: bisjit@gmail.com, 

biswajit@mail.jnu.ac.in, 

Mr. K. Varghese  

 

 

“Extraction of NSS Database” 

& 

“Introduction to Data Management 

Analysis using SPSS” 

Centre for Study of Regional Development, 

JNU 

Email: varghese@mail.jnu.ac.in 

 

Prof Surajit Majumdar “Economic Theory & the Study of 

Income Inequality: Some 

Questions” 

Professor, Centre for Economic Studies and 

Planning (CESP), SSS,JNU, New Delhi 

Email: surajit.mazumdar@gmail.com 

Indira Rajaraman “Prudential Levels of Public Debt” 

& 

“Prudential Levels of Public Debt” 

 

Professor, National Institute of Public 

Finance and Policy, 18/2, Satsang 

Marg,Special Instiutional Area,New Delhi 

110067 

Email: indira_raja@yahoo.com 

Prof. Saumen Chattopadhyay “Economics of Education” 

 

Zakir Hussain Centre for Educational 

Studies, JNU 

Email: schatto@gmail.com 

 

Prof. Bharat Ramaswami “Policies for Risk Sharing Planning Unit, Indian Statistical Institute, 
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Stemming from Risks in 

Agriculture” 

Delhi Centre, 7 SJSS Marg, Katwaria Sarai, 

New Delhi 16 

Email: bharat@isid.ac.in 

Dr. Himansu “Poverty & Inequality” 

 

Associate Professor, Centre for Economic 

Studies and Planning (CESP), SSS,JNU, 

New Delhi 

Email: himanshu2@gmail.com 

Dr. Elumalai Kannan 

 

 

“Measurement of Total Factor 

Productivity in Agriculture” 

Centre for the Study of Regional 

Development (CSRD), SSS, JNU 

Email: elumalaik@mail.jnu.ac.in 

 

Prof. Dipendra Nath Das 

 

 

“Census Database: Socioeconomic 

& Demographic Indicators” 

 

Centre for the Study of Regional 

Development (CSRD), SSS, JNU 

Email: dipendas@mail.jnu.ac.in 

dipendra02@gmail.com 

 

Dr. Dibyendu Maiti 

 

 

“Stabilization Policy and Issues: 

Keynes and New Keynes” 

 

Department of Economics, Delhi School of 

Economics, Delhi University, Delhi 110007 

Email: dibyendu@econdse.org 

Prof Santosh Panda “Ordinal Utility Analysis: What 

Can Go Wrong?” 

Dean & Professor, Faculty of Economics, 

Akbar Bhawan, Chanakyapuri, South Asian 

University, New Delhi 110021 

Email: santoshpanda@sau.ac.in 

Prof. Purnamita Dasgupta 

 

 

“Economics of Environment: 

Climate Change” 

& 

“Economics of Environment: 

Terrain” 

Institute of Economic Growth,  Delhi 110007 

Email: pdg@iegindia.org 

purnamita.dasgupta@gmail.com 

Dr. Indrani Roy Chowdhury 

 

“Economics of Common Property 

Resources” 

 

Centre for the Study of Regional 

Development (CSRD), SSS, JNU 

Email: indranirc1@gmail.com 

 

Prof. Vikas Rawal 

 

 

“Agrarian Condition in India” Centre for Economic Studies and Planning 

(CESP), SSS,JNU, New Delhi 

Email: vikasrawal@gmail.com 

Prof. Arup Mitra 

 

 

“Informal sector: New 

Perspectives” 

Institute of Economic Growth,  Delhi 110007 

Email: arup@iegindia.org 

 

Prof. Deepak Mishra 

 

 

“Agrarian Question” 

 

Centre for the Study of Regional 

Development (CSRD), SSS, JNU 

Email: deepakmishra.jnu@gmail.com 

deepakmishra@mail.jnu.ac.in  

Prof. Amaresh Dubey 

 

 

“Poverty & Inequality” 

 

Centre for the Study of Regional 

Development (CSRD), SSS, JNU 

Email: amaresh.dubey@gmail.com 

 amareshdubey@mail.jnu.ac.in 

Prof. Seema Bathla 

 

 

“Public Investment & Agricultural 

Productivity” 

 

 

Prof. Krishnendu Ghosh 

Dastidar 

 

“Introduction to Auction Theory” 

 

Centre for Economic Studies and Planning 

(CESP), SSS,JNU, New Delhi 

Email: krishnendu.dastidar@gmail.com 

Prof. Tapas Kumar Sen 

 

 

 

“Federalism in India: Issues & 

Challenges” 

 

Retired Professor  

National Institute of Public Finance and 

Policy 
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Email: t_k_sen@yahoo.com  

tapas.sen@nipfp.org.in 

 

Dr. Sourabh B Paul 

 

 

“Exploration of Econometric 

Techniques by Examples” 

& 

“Selected Topics in Econometrics” 

IIT Delhi Department of HuSS 

MS Building, Room 611, 

Hauz Khas, ND 110016 

Email: sbpaul@hss.iitd.ac.in 

Prof. Sukhadeo Thorat 

 

 

“Economics of Discrimination: 

Theories and their Relevance in the 

Indian Context” 

Retired Professor 

Centre for the Study of Regional 

Development (CSRD), SSS, JNU 

Email: thoratsukhadeo@yahoo.co.in 

 

Prof. K  S James 

 

 

“Demographic Dividend” 

 

Centre for the Study of Regional 

Development (CSRD), SSS, JNU 

Email: ksjames@gmail.com 

Dr. Bhaswati Das 

 

 

“NFHS & DLHS Database” Centre for the Study of Regional 

Development (CSRD), SSS, JNU 

Email: bhaswati@mail.jnu.ac.in, 

bhaswati2004@gmail.com 

Prof. Milap Punia 

 

 

“Remote Sensing & GIS for 

Economics” 

 

 

Centre for the Study of Regional 

Development (CSRD), SSS, JNU 

Email: punia@mail.jnu.ac.in 

milpa.punia@gmail.com  

Prof. Atul Sood 

 

 

“Rethinking Development” Centre for the Study of Regional 

Development (CSRD), SSS, JNU 

Email: atulsood61@gmail.com 

atulsood@mail.jnu.ac.in 

Dr. Jaivir Singh 

 

 

“Issues of Contact Labour in 

India” 

Centre for the Study of Law and Governance 

JNU, New Delhi - 110067 

Email: jsingh@mail.jnu.ac.in  

Prof. Meeta Mehra 

 

“Trade & Environment” 

 

Centre for International Trade and 

Development (CITD) 

SIS, JNU, New Delhi 

Email: meetakm@gmail.com 

Prof. Kaushal K. Sharma 

 

 Centre for the Study of Regional 

Development (CSRD), SSS, JNU 

Email: kaushalkmc@gmail.com, 

kaushalkumar@mail.jnu.ac.in 

Dr. Upendra Chaudhury 

 

 

“Social Science Funding 

Opportunities in ICSSR” 

& 

“How to write ICSSR Grant 

Application” 

 

Director, ICSSR, New Delhi 

Email: uchoudhury@icssr.org 

 

 

 

Prof Arun Kumar 

 

 

“Black Economy & 

Demonetization” 

 

17, National Media Centre 

Shankar Chowk 

Gurgaon - 122003 

Email: nuramarku@gmail.com 

arunkumar1000@hotmail.com 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

mailto:t_k_sen@yahoo.com
mailto:tapas.sen@nipfp.org.in
mailto:sbpaul@hss.iitd.ac.in
mailto:thoratsukhadeo@yahoo.co.in
mailto:ksjames@gmail.com
mailto:bhaswati@mail.jnu.ac.in
mailto:bhaswati2004@gmail.com
mailto:punia@mail.jnu.ac.in
mailto:punia@mail.jnu.ac.in
mailto:atulsood61@gmail.com
mailto:atulsood@mail.jnu.ac.in
mailto:jsingh@mail.jnu.ac.in
mailto:meetakm@gmail.com
mailto:kaushalkmc@gmail.com
mailto:kaushalkumar@mail.jnu.ac.in
mailto:uchoudhury@icssr.org
mailto:nuramarku@gmail.com
mailto:arunkumar1000@hotmail.com

